BAGSHAWS

Land - Property - Livestock

MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

Carr House Farm, Wingerworth
Thursday 2™ October 2025
“Large Crowd and Great Support at Wingerworth Dispersal”

With nearly 400 lots to sell on behalf of the White family the Bagshaws team were out on force and
had great support at Carr House Farm, Wingerworth, Nr Chesterfield. All the equipment had been
carefully maintained and several items seen little work and the prices reflected the quality of the
goods.

In the Smaller Items

e Two-Stack Sheets £40
e Lifting Chain £55
e Small Mig Welder £120
e Single Phase Mag Drill £225

In the Livestock Equipment

o Single Reels of Electric Wire £30 each

e Small Lots of 3 Line Fence Stakes £35

e Triple Reel Unit £175

e Two-Small Galvanised Hang On Troughs £50

e Sets of Three Galvanised Calf Pens £125 per set
e Bateman 4 Panel Sheep Race ¢/w Guillotine and Shedding Gate £620

e Heavy Duty Ring Feeders £220

e |AE Heavy Duty Galvanised Cattle Crush £1,900



BAGSHAWS

Land - Property - Livestock

MACHINERY & DISP

Within the Non-Vat Section

e  Pairs of Milk Churns to

e Small Anvil

e Alloy Milk Buckets

e Vintage Signs and Scoops
e  Four-Old Oak Beams

ERSAL SALES

£90 each
£200
£34
£150
£100

The larger items had been carefully cared for with the majority purchased in the 1970’s and 80’s:

e Mole Plough

e Vicon Acrobat

e Ransome TSR Series 3 Furrow Reversible Plough
e Bomford B467 Mounted Hedgecutter

£210
£160
£700
£2,950




BAGSHAWS

Land - Property - Livestock

MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

In the More Modern Machinery

e West 1300 Dual Spreader £5,250
e Galfre Mounted Rake £1,200
e Kuhn VKM?240 Rear Mounted Flail Mower £3,100
e Pristine Krone Hydraulic Uplift Mounted Mower (R200 Model) £4,050

Tractors drew a big crowd;

e David Brown 885 £3,400
e Massey Ferguson 2135 (Industrial 135) £2,500
e (Case JXU 105 2WD had been purchased new and was sold on a 09’ Plate at £20,000

There was Welsh, Irish and North of England interest in the New Holland TL80OA 4WD Loader Tractor
which was sold 56’ Plate, 7,565 Hours at £22,000 with no loader attachments.

The final items for the family were the Quad, RTV and Car with the Kubota RTV 900 Diesel 17’ Plate at
£8,300, Yamaha 350cc 4WD Quad Bike at £2,640 and Kia Sportage 2 Litre Diesel CRI at 48,000 miles
(2015 Model) at £6,700.

A very well attended sale with good prices and further sales booked into October.
www.bagshaws.com




