

# MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

#### Carr House Farm, Wingerworth

## Thursday 2<sup>nd</sup> October 2025

#### "Large Crowd and Great Support at Wingerworth Dispersal"

With nearly 400 lots to sell on behalf of the White family the Bagshaws team were out on force and had great support at Carr House Farm, Wingerworth, Nr Chesterfield. All the equipment had been carefully maintained and several items seen little work and the prices reflected the quality of the goods.



### In the Smaller Items

•	Two-Stack Sheets	£40
•	Lifting Chain	£55
•	Small Mig Welder	£120
•	Single Phase Mag Drill	£225

#### In the Livestock Equipment

•	Single Reels of Electric Wire	£30 each
•	Small Lots of 3 Line Fence Stakes	£35
•	Triple Reel Unit	£175

•	Two-Small Galvanised Hang On Troughs	£50
•	Sets of Three Galvanised Calf Pens	£125 per set
•	Bateman 4 Panel Sheep Race c/w Guillotine and Shedding Gate	£620
•	Heavy Duty Ring Feeders	£220
•	IAE Heavy Duty Galvanised Cattle Crush	£1,900



# MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

#### Within the Non-Vat Section

•	Pairs of Milk Churns to	£90 each
•	Small Anvil	£200
•	Alloy Milk Buckets	£34
•	Vintage Signs and Scoops	£150
•	Four-Old Oak Beams	£100

# The larger items had been carefully cared for with the majority purchased in the 1970's and 80's:

•	Mole Plough	£210
•	Vicon Acrobat	£160
•	Ransome TSR Series 3 Furrow Reversible Plough	£700
•	Bomford B467 Mounted Hedgecutter	£2,950









## MACHINERY & DISPERSAL SALES

#### In the More Modern Machinery

•	West 1300 Dual Spreader	£5,250
•	Galfre Mounted Rake	£1,200
•	Kuhn VKM240 Rear Mounted Flail Mower	£3,100
•	Pristine Krone Hydraulic Uplift Mounted Mower (R200 Model)	£4,050

#### Tractors drew a big crowd;

David Brown 885 £3,400
Massey Ferguson 2135 (Industrial 135) £2,500

• Case JXU 105 2WD had been purchased new and was sold on a 09' Plate at £20,000

There was Welsh, Irish and North of England interest in the New Holland TL80A 4WD Loader Tractor which was sold 56' Plate, 7,565 Hours at £22,000 with no loader attachments.

The final items for the family were the Quad, RTV and Car with the Kubota RTV 900 Diesel 17' Plate at £8,300, Yamaha 350cc 4WD Quad Bike at £2,640 and Kia Sportage 2 Litre Diesel CRI at 48,000 miles (2015 Model) at £6,700.

# A very well attended sale with good prices and further sales booked into October. www.bagshaws.com

